
                   
                       
 

RESPECT  •  RESPONSIBILITY  •  RESILIENCE 

  
 

Company Registered Name: Audenshaw School Academy Trust. Company Registration Number: 07333089.   

Registered in England and Wales.  Registered Office Address:  Hazel Street, Audenshaw, Manchester, M34 5NB 

Our Mission – Our school aims to provide a quality education in a caring community based on values of 
respect, responsibility and resilience and a relentless pursuit of excellence in all that we do. 

 

Audenshaw School 
Term Dates 2026 - 2027 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 
 
INSET                Tuesday 1 September 2026 
Start                               Wednesday 2 September 2026   
Finish                             Friday 23 October 2026 
 
HALF TERM                  Monday 26 October 2026 – Friday 30 October 2026 

   
Start                               Monday 2 November 2026 
INSET                            Friday 27 November 2026 
Finish                             Friday 18 December 2026 
  
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS    

                                       Monday 21 December 2026 – Friday 1 January 2027 
   
SPRING TERM 2027 

 

INSET Monday 4 January 2027  

Start    
Finish 
  

Tuesday 5 January 2027 
Friday 12 February 2027 

 

HALF TERM    
   

Monday 15 February 2027 – Friday 19 February 2027  

 
Start  
Finish                                                                 

 
Monday 22 February 2027 
Thursday 25 March 2027              

 

 
EASTER                          

 
Friday 26 March 2027 – Friday 09 April 2027 

 

   

SUMMER TERM 2027   

                             
INSET                            
Start   
Finish                                                          

 
Monday 12 April 2027 
Tuesday 13 April 2027 
Friday 28 May 2026 

 

   

 
(Bank Holiday Monday 3 May 2027) 
 
HALF TERM                 Monday 31 May 2027 – Friday 04 June 2027 

 
   
Start                              Monday 7 June 2027 
Finish                            Tuesday 20 July 2027 

 

 
 


